

Heep Hong Society – 16 December 2017 Flag Day Enrollment Form – Corporate Volunteers

Please complete and return the form on or before 27 October 2017(Friday)

Enquiry: 3618 6327 (Ms. Cherrie Chung)	Fax: 2776 1837	E-mail: cherriechung@heephong.org
Enquiry: Solo 0527 (Mis. Cherne Chung)	10/1 2/10 1001	E mail: enerneenangeneephong.org

Address: Units I-L, 10/F, MG Tower, 133 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Our compnay is pleased to assist in recruiting volunteers on 16th Dec, 2017 from 7:00a.m. to 12:00noon:

PART A - Corporate Information				
Name of Corporate:	Contact Person			
	(Mr./Ms.)			
Address:				
E-mail:				
Contact No. (Office):	Contact No. (Mobile)			
	*For on-day contact			

PART B - Volunteer Information and Flag Day Selling Location						
No. of participating volunteers: No. of donation bags:						
		(Volunteer ag	ed below 14 must be accor	npanied by an		
adult, who will be responsible for the flagbag.)						
Flag Selling Location 1 st C		Choice:	2 nd Choice			
(Please fill in the blank with the						
code number below)						
	01- Western District	02-Sheung Wan	03-Central	04-Admiralty		
	05-Wanchai	06-Causeway Bay	07-Happy Valley	08-Tin Hau		
Code/District:	09-Fortress Hill	10-North Point	11-Quarry Bay	12-Taikoo		
	13-Sai Wan Ho	14-Shau Kei Wan	15-Heng Fa Chuen	16-Chai Wan		
	17-Siu Sai Wan	18-Aberdeen/Ap Lei Chau	19-Pok Fu Lam/ Wah Fu			
			Estate			

Make a donation:						
Our company would like to make a donation to support Heep Hong's Flag Day.						
□ HK\$10,000 □ HK\$5,000 □ HK\$3,000 □ Other amount HK\$						
Donation methods:						
Cash – Direct bank in to Heep Hong Society Hang Seng Account 280-9-427152.						
Crossed Cheque – Payable to "Heep Hong Society"						
Please send the bank-in-slip / crossed cheque together with this reply form to us.						
*Remark:						
1. An official receipt will be issued for donation of HK\$100 or above within 3 months after Heep Hong's Flag Day.						
2. Flag Day volunteers aged under 14-year-old must be accompanied by parents or guardians.						
3. Group personal accident insurance will be provided for all participating volunteers.						
4. Data collected will be treated in strict confidential and for communication purpose only.						